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1.          Chair Jair de Jesus Mari Brasil jamari17@gmail.com

2.          Co-Chair Norman Sartorius Switzerland sartorius@normansartorius.com

3.          Secretary Takahiro A. Kato Japan takato@med.hokudai.ac.jp

4.          Committee Member Naotaka Shinfuku Japan shinfukunaotaka@gmail.com

5.          Committee Member Afzal Javed Afzal Javed Pakistan afzalj@gmail.com 

6.          Committee Member Xudong Zhao China zhaoxd62@gmail.com

7.          Committee Member Eee Heok Kua Singapore pcmkeh@nus.edu.sg

8.          Committee Member Michelle Riba USA mriba@med.umich.edu

9.          Committee Member Umberto Volpe Italy u.volpe@staff.univpm.it

10.         Member Helen Herrman Australia h.herrman@unimelb.edu.au

11.         Member Malcolm Hopwood Australia mhopwood@unimelb.edu.au

12.         Member Mohan Isaac Australia/India Mohan.Isaac@uwa.edu.au

13.         Member Masaru Tateno Japan tateno@momo.so-net.ne.jp

14.         Member Yu-Tao Xiang Macro SAR, China ytxiang@um.edu.mo

15.         Member Jesjeet Singh Gill Malaysia jesjeet@ummc.edu.my

16.         Member Tan Chay -Hoon  Singapore phctanch@nus.edu.sg

17.         Member Samudra Kathriarachchi Sri Lanka samudratk@gmail.com

18.         Member Chi-Hung Ko Taiwan chihhungko@gmail.com

19.         Member Roy Abraham Kallivayalil India roykalli@gmail.com

20.         Member João Mauricio Castaldelli-Maia Brazil jmcmaia@usp.br

21.         Member Darko Marčinko Croatia niarveda@gmail.com

22.         Member (Early-Career) Sota Kyuragi Japan kyuragi.sota.202@m.kyushu-u.ac.jp

23.         Member (Early-Career) Fumiya Miyano Japan hap19911101@gmail.com

24.         Member (Early-Career) Filip Mustač Croatia filip.mustac@gmail.com

25.         Member (Early-Career) Giulio Longo Italy giulio.longo1996@gmail.com

26.         Member (Early-Career) Shehara Ariyaratne Sri Lanka sheharaariyaratne@gmail.com


